@ HITACHI S .

ELECTRIC TOOL PARTS LIST

B SABER SAW 1982+8+ 31
Model CR 10V (EB)

<l :_-:s-']ffu.a.J( 'L:'_',l w




PARTS CR 10V
Mo capENo. DESCRIPTION sl REMARKS
1 | g83-561 | SEALPACKING (B) Iy -
2 | o83-560 | MEEDLE ROLLER H— 7108 1
3 | 49 231 | FLAT HD SCREW M5X10(10 BCS) 2z | TILL41830
4 | sa3-541 CONNEGCTING FIECE (A} 1
6 | 983-558 PIN D7 1
7 | mas-3iz | FLAT HD: SCREW M5X12 (10 PCS) S
A | o84-441 | GEAHROLLER ASSY 1 | INCLUD 318,850 87 — 89,04 TILL 0 1583
88 SE4-142 | GEARASSY 1 | INCLUDBSA &4 SINCGE 10,1903
¢ | 9s8-599 | BEARING COVER 0| ) |
10 | s20-2vv | BALL BEARING 6202VVCMPS2S i
114 | BBI—448 SPINDLE 1
12 | 871397 NEEDLE BEARING (NTN HK1210) 1| TILL 21087
104 | bE4-788  METAL B 1 | sINGE 3.1987
13 | 848 885  HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M5X14 (10 PCS.) 1
14 | BsB-50E | BLADE HOLDER 1
15 | s83-368 | PLUNGER 1
15A | B84-a42 | SEAL LOGKSCHEW (WSP. WASHER) MEx20 | 4 o
17 | 948-453 | SPRING WASHER M4 (10 PES) 5
18 | 083-571 | UPPER COVER ol
19 | sa3-8s2 | CHANGE LEVER 1
20 | 982 454 | SPRING (T) i
21 930155 | STEELBALL D3OT (10 FES. ]
22 4B3-384 PIN D8 i
| 23 983-3%8 | PACKING WASHER r =
248 G583~ 591 FELT FACKING 1
23C  983-570 | FLUNGER CASE ABSY 1 INCLUD 272931482 TILL §/1083
25D 883 B8 | PLUNGER CASEASS'Y 1 INCLUD.27.310,87.86 89.52 SINCE 10 1983
26 | 673 488 | RETAINING AING (E  TYPE)FOR D5 SHAFT i
27 | ©83-388 | PLATE e i
28 | @si-sus | sPAING 2|
29 | ©33-586 | BALL RECEIVER ] 1| LS 1es3 .
a1k | BB3-=585 | BALL HOLDER 1| TILLa1883
| 31B| 283-543 BALL HOLDER 1 | SINCE 10:1883
32 | 9a8-219 | MACHINE SCREW M4X18 (10 PCS. |
33 | sda-3n STEEL BALL D794 1| TILL 1983
34 | o83-387 | CONNEGTOR HOLDER 1
354 Hua-308 CONNEETOR 1
38 | 983-582 | HEX SOCKET FLAT HD.BOLT M5X12 2| (FI S50
_07A| 884-450 | BASE i
38 | GB3-384 |MSLILATING COVER: 1
30 | B88-388 | HEX SOCKETHD BOLT (WFLANGE)MaX12 | 2
40 | 231-875 | TAPPING SCHEW B5X35 4
41 440-454 | SPRING WASHER M5 (10 PES ) 2
42 | ‘993555 | GEAR OOVER ASS'Y 1| INCLUD. 12 TILL 2 1987
sz | BOA-445 | GEAR COVERASEY 1| INCLUD 124 SINDE 8.1687
43 | omi=382 | FANGUIDE 1
45 | sai-361 | TAPPING SCREW (WISP. WASHER) D5X60 2
45 0B3-SE0C | STATOR ASSY noy — a7y 1| INCLUD &7
46 O83-SB0E | STATOR ASSTY 200V — 240V L] INelup 43 __. -
45 '99%- 5A0H | STATDR ASSTY 220V — 230V 1 | INCLUD AT FOR NZLSAF.FRAALT.SUI

+: ALTERNATIVE PARTS

a—92



PARTS CR 10V
e | coneNo DESCRIPTION s REMARKS I
48 | £803-5800 STATOH ASSYY 230V - 230V 1 | INCLUD.47 FOR GBRITAFAGHOL DENFIN,
— | SWENOR
468 | 9R3-580F | STATOR ASS'Y 240V 1| INDLUD.AT FOR KUWNGL AUS
| a6 | ada saok STATORASSY 110V 1| INCLUD 47 FoR GBR
47 | g80-703 | BRUSH TERMINAL 2
48 | gaz-g4z | MIVETD25X28 B | 2| FOR US&CAN
ag MAME FLATE 1
50 ee]-781 | BRUSH CAP 2 .
51 sktlswez | cARBONBRUSH (UToSTORTYRE (paly| 2| GO Lo 79
52 9a1-568 | BALSHHOLDER 2|
53 | 983-552 | HOUSING A58 1 INCLUD.52,74 .
or | 39~ 542 | RETAINING RING FOR D12 SHAFT (10 PGS ) 1
55 | 849-217 | MACHINE SCREW MaX12 (10 PSS ) 3
56 | 837-077 | BEARING GOVER (&) 1 - |
57 | 820 1V | BALL BEARING 620 |VWWOMPS2S 1
S8 | 283584 | SEALPACKING (8) 1
5¢ | es3-553 | INNER COVER 1 |
adil BEE-581 ARMATURE 100V — 127V 1 _ _
[E1] 880 5E1E | ARMATURE 220V 230V 1
60 #83-581F | ARMATURE 240Y 1
61  956-387  DUSTSEAL (&) 1 -
52 BUB-VVM  BALL BEARING S08VWMC2EFS2L |
69  p4s-382  BEARING LOCK 1
B4 @EZ-085  TAPPING SCREW (WWASHER) DIX20 =
55 8a3-572  HANDLE COVER 1
86 | G83-577  CONTROLLER CIRCUIT 1| 1V =127y
88 | 983-52  CONTROLLER CIRCUIT s
ae | 983-5837 | CONTROLLERCIRCUIT U | FOR AUSEUROPECHI !
&8 | 983-306 | CONTROLLER CIREUIT I| FOR GBA
67 | 957-747 | SWITCH (8] ASSY (1P BCREW TYPE WLOCK 1
&7 | 963-735Z | SWITGH 27 PILLAR TYPE] WISARETY LOCK 1| FOR FRAALS
67 | 871-667Z | SWITCH [2P PILLAR TYPE) WILOCQK 1| FER EURCPE.CHI
55 | 838 S0TZ | PILLAF TERMINAL 2| FOR FINUSA
881 -47: TUBE (D) 2| FUR AUS EUROFE CHI
7 §56 140 | CONNECTOR 5008110 PCS.) I | FOR NZLSAF
714 | 894-273 | NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1
T2 | @30-153 | SUPPORT (B) 1 | FOR NOISE SUPPRESSOR
73 | mu7-sE1 | MITAGHILABEL [ 1
74 | o6|-881 | MEX SOCKETSETSCREW MAXS T
75 || g8l-534 INTERNAL WIRE 1
78 | Bs8-140 | CONNECTORS0UE1 (10 PGS 4
77 | sng-201Z  CORD 1 | (CORDARMOR D10.1)
77 | 500 §23Z CORD 1| (GORD ARMOR B10.1) FOR: SINKUW |l
T7 | BO0-226Z CORD | | ICORD ARMOR 08 8) FDA NZL NGU AUS
77 | s00-2347  CORD 1| (ORDARMOR DS 8) FDR INA SURMLT
77 | 500 240Z CORD = 1| [CORD ARMTR 08.8) FOR LSA.GAN
7r | 500-245Z CORD t | (CORDARMOR D10.1Y FOR SYR
77| 500-247Z  GORD 1| (CORDARAMOR D10.1) FOR TA FRG,FIA.
HOL PN DEN SWEAUT
77 | So0-2442  CORD 1| (ORDARMOR B10.1) FOR SUL
70 D4p-d4E TABBING SOHEW (WWASHER) DaX15 a

#: ALTERNATIVE PARTS



PARTS CR 10V
Tei | coneno, DESGAIFTION e REMARKS
80 | vao-zsa | coRpouP 1
&1 853-327 COHD ARMOR DB & 1 —
A1 | B38-051 | GORGARMORDIO - 1
B2 843 599 1 HUB_E‘H’I BEAL 1
83 | s83 584 AUBBER PACKING 1
‘85 883609 SEALLOTK HEX SOLKET FLAT HR BDLT MeX10 1] THL 41988
‘BEA | 984343 HEX SOCKET HD. BOLT (W/FLANGE] MF:IX‘I'E 1| SINCES 1888
_uan BY2-654 O —HING [TAP —10) 1
&7 BE3- 545 NEEDLE ROLLER 2| SINCE1R1883
g4 | opa-348 | ROLLER 1 SINGE 101883
89 a83- 544 ROLLER COVER 1| SINCE 101983
g2 | 9s8-389 | METAL 2 B
23 9E0 B3 [ WASHER l
_ﬂl B44 - 2688 WASHER {C! 1 SINCE S/ 18E8 —
95 | 94p-928 | WRENGH HOLDER T FOR/USA |
|
STANDARD ACCESSORI|ES
,TEM CODE NG. DESCRIPTION Ub:;[) REMARKS
5014 U56-810 | SABEASAW BLADES NO 1 (5 P05 1
sozh 958 183 | SABER SAW BLADES NO. & (5 POS) 1
AnaAl 98- 185 | SARER SAW BLADBES MO S8 PCE) 1 —
504 | @a4-d38 | MEX. BARWRENCH 4MM 1
SOHA| BO0-404 CASE I FOR IEACAN

+ ALTERNATIVE PARTS

g -92



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

